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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, THRISSUR
TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR POST BASIC B.Sc. NURSING DEGREE SUPPLEMENTARY PRACTICAL  
EXAMINATIONS - January2022 

Subject Code

 A-  Community Health Nursing

 B-  Mental Health Nursing

Date: (31.01.2022  -  05.02.2022 )

ZONE A  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE 

REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE
&BATCH

SUBJECT 
TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

1 N022
CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE OF NURSING, PB NO.5,KARAKULAM.P.O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695564

170070118,
180070109,
110110120

(only B) Batch
1 (3)

31/01/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health

Nursing

01/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

2 N027
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, MEDICALCOLLEGE.P.O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695011
180070198,
Batch 1 (1)

31/01/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

3 N031 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF NURSING, KOTTIYAM.P.O,KOLLAM-691571 
180070222,
140070381-
Batch 1 (2)

03/02/202
2 Batch I-A 

A-Community
Health

Nursing

 
04/02/202
2 Batch I-B 

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

4 N066 RUCKMONI COLLEGE OF NURSING, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
120110715
Batch 1(1)

03/02/202
2 Batch I-B 

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

5 N076 SREEGOKULAM COLLEGE OF NURSING, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 160070972,
170070854,
180070572,
180070579,

 03/02/20

22 Batch I-
A 

A-Community
Health

Nursing
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180070580,
180070582,
Batch 1 (6)

04/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

6 N087
UPASANA COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAVI'S INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL

SCIENCES, PUTHUCHIRA, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE.P.O,KOLLAM-691589

160071081,
180070893,
180070895,
180070896, 
Batch 1(4)

  
01/02/202
2 Batch I-A 

A-Community
Health

Nursing

 
31/01/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

ZONE: D  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE 

REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE
&BATCH

SUBJECT
TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

7 N070 SI-MET COLLEGE OF NURSING, MALAMPUZHA, PALAKKAD

170071216,
180070778,
180070781,
180070786 
Batch 1(4)

 31/01/20

22 Batch I-
A

A-Community
Health

Nursing

01/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

8 N079 ST.JAMES COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHALAKKUDY
180070642 
batch 1(1)

 
03/02/202
2 Batch I-

A  

A-Community
Health

Nursing

 
04/02/202
2 Batch I-

B  

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

9 N090 WEST FORT COLLEGE OF NURSING,  THRISSUR

130070554,
170071066,
180070697,
160071187,
180070697
Batch 1(5)

02/02/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health

Nursing

03/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

ZONE: F  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE 

REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE &
BATCH

SUBJECT
TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

10 N001 AKG MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF NURSING, KANNUR 170070003 -
Batch 1(1)

31/01/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health
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Nursing

11 N026 DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE OF NURSING, KANNUR
180070148-
Batch1 (1)

 02/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

12 N072 SI-MET COLLEGE OF NURSING, Kasargode

170071216,
180070778,
180070781,
180070786
Batch 1 (4)

01/02/202
2 Batch I-

A  

A-Community
Health

Nursing

 
02/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

ZONE: B  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE 

REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE
&BATCH

SUBJECT
TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

13 N012 CARITAS COLLEGE OF NURSING,KOTTAYAM

180070811,
180070812,
180070814 
Batch -1 (3)

 31/01/20

22 Batch I-
A

A-Community
Health Nursing

01/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

14 N032 HOLY FAMILY COLLEGE OF NURSING, IDUKKI

140071360,
180070264,
180070262,
180070264
Batch 1 (4)

  
02/02/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

 
03/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

15 N050 MAR GREGORIOS  MEMORIAL MUTHOOT COLLEG OF NURSING

180070983,
180070984,
180070989,
180070992,
180070994, 
Batch 1 (5)

 
31/01/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

01/02/202
2 Batch 1B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

16 N055 MGM MMC College of Nursing, Kozhenchery, Pathanamthitta

130070723,
130070739,
170070743,
180070513,
180070515,
180070516, 
batch 1 (6)

02/02/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

03/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

ZONE:C  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE
&BATCH

SUBJECT
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TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

17 N035 JOSCO COLLEGE OF NURSING, PANDALAM

170070287,
170070290,
100110227,
140070572,
Batch 1 (4)

 
31/01/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

 01/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

18 N037 K.V.M. COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHERTHALA, ALAPPUZHA
160070404
Batch 1(1)

 
02/02/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

 03/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

19 N044 LITTLE FLOWER COLLEGE OF NURSING, ANGAMALY
160070500,
170070432
Batch 1 (2)

 01/02/20

22 Batch I-
A

A-Community
Health Nursing

31/01/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

20 N046 LOURDE’S COLLEGE OF NURSING, THRIKAKKARA, ERNAKULAM

180070335, 
180070337, 
180070344, 
180070351, 
180070353 - 
Batch 1 (5)

 
02/02/202
2 Batch I-A 

A-Community
Health Nursing

 
03/02/202
2 Batch I-

B  

B-Mental
Health Nursing

21 N047
MALANKARA ORTHODOX SYRIAN CHURCH COLLEGE OF NURSING,

KOLENCHERY,

160070520, 
160070522, 
180070399, 
180070411 
Batch 1 (4)

 03/02/20

22Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

04/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

22 N052 MEDICAL TRUST COLLEGE OF NURSING,ERNAKULAM
180070439,
180070446
Batch 1(2)

02/02/202
2 Batch I-B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

23 N071
                                                                         

      SI-MET COLLEGE OF NURSING,

PALLURUTHY, ERNAKULAM

180070951,
Batch 1 (1)

 
31/01/202
2Batch I-A

A-Community
Health Nursing

 01/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

24 N091 Government College of Nursing, ERNAKULAM 180070863,
180070870,

03/02/202
2 Batch I-A 

A-Community
Health Nursing
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Batch 1(2)

 04/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health Nursing

ZONE: E  

SL
NO

CIN COLLEGE 

REGISTER
NUMBER &

DATE
&BATCH

SUBJECT
TOTAL 
NO.OF

STUDENTS

25 N003
  Al Shifa College of Nursing, Lemon valley, Angadippuram PO,

Perintalmanna

170070045, 
170070048,
180070037,
180070047,
Batch -1 (4)

 
31/01/202
2 Batch I-A

A-Community
Health

Nursing

 01/02/20

22 Batch I-
B

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

26 N009 BABY MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF NURSING,KOZHIKODE

160070078,
180070080,
180070083,
180070088,
180070094,
180070096,
Batch 1 (6)

02/02.202
2 Batch I-A 

A-Community
Health

Nursing

03/02/202
2 Batch I-B 

B-Mental
Health

Nursing

 

 

Controller of Examinations 


